
Testi10™
Firm Testicular Prosthesis

Testi10™ is designed using high 

quality silicone, to help patients 

experience a complete and 

natural feeling.

Available in five sizes to meet the 

patient's anatomical and sizing 

needs



A

B

Testi10™ Firm Testicular Prosthesis

Product Code

TESTIF-XS

TESTIF-S

TESTIF-M

TESTIF-L

TESTIF-XL

Size Volume A (cm) B (cm)

Extra small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

6 ml

12 ml

18 ml

22 ml

26 ml

2.7

3.2

4.1

4.7

5.1

2.1

2.6

2.9

3.2

3.2

Caution: Federal Law (U.S.) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. 

Refer to Instructions for Use for a complete listing of indications,
contraindications, warnings, precautions and potential adverse events.
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Rigicon, INC.
2805 Veterans  Highway Suite 5, Ronkonkoma, 
NY 11779 United States of America
+1 (888) 202-9790 - www.rigicon.com

Specifications and Ordering Information


